Thorpe Cloud Range Shooting Calendar 2020

Sunday 5th January Leek

Sunday 9th Febuary Mansfield

Wednesday 11th March NSSC

Saturday 4th April Leek

Saturday 2nd May Mansfield

Saturday 16th May NSSC

Saturday 30th May Leek

Wednesday 10th June Mansfield

Sunday 28th June NSSC

Sunday 5th July Leek

Saturday 25th July Mansfield

Saturday 8th August NSSC

Wednesday 26th August Leek

Wednesday 16th September Mansfield

Wednesday 21st October NSSC

Sunday 15th November Mansfield

Wednesday 25th November Leek

Sunday 20th December NSSC

DRA Challenge Sunday 26th April Individual Shoot
Range Warden's Shield Sunday 17th May Teams of three
DRA .22RF Long range Saturday 6th June Individual Shoot
DRA Notts Challenge  Sunday 23rd August Team Shoot

Turbutt .22RF Sunday 27th September Individual Shoot

Work Party weekends
Saturday 23rd May
Sunday 24th May
Monday 25th May
Saturday 29th August
Sunday 30th August
Monday 31st August
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